
ST. THERESA PARISH 
4th Sunday of Lent, March 31, 2019 

To Reach Us 
Parish Office: ............................ 262-594-5200 
Parish Fax ................................. 262-594-5201 
Religious Education: ................. 262-592-3075 
School Kitchen: ........................ 262-592-3075 
Web Site: .................. www.sttheresaeagle.com 
 

Office Hours 
Mon.- Thur. ................................ 8:00 am-3:30 pm 
Fri:  ............................................... Office Closed 

 
 

Like us on Facebook!  

Search St. Theresa Church Eagle WI 
 

Prayer Circle Requests: Call 262-594-5200 

Parish Staff 
Fr. Loyola Amalraj, Pastor ............................................................... frloyola@stjmuk.org 
Gordon Snyder, Deacon ................................................................. gjsnyder@wi.rr.com 
 .............................................................................................Cell Phone: 262-965-5500 
Renee Hitt, Adult Formation & Parish Life Coordinator ..................... hittr@stjmuk.org 
Melodie Haddon, Parish Musician ............................................ haddonm@archmil.org 
Peter Gottgetreu, Temporary Business Manager ................ sttheresabmt@gmail.com 
Judy Hernke, Parish Secretary ..................................................... hernkej@archmil.org 
Laurie Tanel, Christian Formation K-6 ............................................ tanell@archmil.org 
Pamela Feltes, Christian Formation 7-11..................................... feltesp@archmil.org 
John Haddon, Maintenance ................................................ haddonj1120@gmail.com 
 

Sacramental Life 
Weekend Eucharistic Liturgies ...................... Saturday: 4:30 pm, Sunday: 8 & 10 am 
Weekday Mass ............................................................................. Wed & Thurs.: 8:00 am 
Sacrament of Reconciliation ..................................Saturdays, 4:00-4:15pm in church 
Baptism Celebrated once a month during Mass. Contact the parish office for info. 

BELIZE MISSION 2019 


